Directional Control Valve
3Series CV 652
Contents
General Information
Assembly Dimensions
Joystick Movements
Technical Data
Order Code

Directional Control Valve
8
Order Code WK300
Article No. Product Hangrip type    Description
Complete joystick
11414-3S WK-300-1-0 Black grip  JS without el. switch
11518-3S WK-300-1-1 Black grip   JS with 1 el. switch
11519-3S WK-300-1-2 Black grip   JS with 2 el. switches
11520-3S WK-300-1-3 Black grip   JS with 3 el. switches
13960-3S WK-300-1-0 S-Grip    JS without el. switch
13961-3S WK-300-1-1 S-Grip    JS with 1 el. switch
13962-3S WK-300-1-2 S-Grip    JS with 2 el. switches
13963-3S WK-300-1-3 S-Grip    JS with 3 el. switches
S-Grip with up to three
electrical switches and optional
special switches for tractor
operation buttons
Standard Grip
with up to three
electrical switches
ABS Composite Base
Series CV 652
Directional Control Valve
9
Order Code WK350
Article No. Product Hangrip type    Description
Complete joystick
11630-3S WK-350-1-0 Black grip  JS without el. switch
11631-3S WK-350-1-1 Black grip   JS with 1 el. switch
11632-3S WK-350-1-2 Black grip   JS with 2 el. switches
11633-3S WK-350-1-3 Black grip   JS with 3 el. switches
14640-3S WK-350-2-0 S-Grip   JS without el. switch
14641-3S WK-350-2-1 S-Grip    JS with 1 el. switch
14642-3S WK-350-2-2 S-Grip    JS with 2 el. switches
14643-3S WK-350-2-3 S-Grip    JS with 3 el. switches
S-Grip with up to three
electrical switches and optional
special switches for tractor
operation buttons